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2-Zimmer-Penthouse mit Dachterrasse

ca. 06,80 m?
. 27,40 m?
. 12,40 m?
. 04,90 m?
.01,30 m?
. 07,60 m?
. 60,40 m?

Flur

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen ca
Schlafzimmer ca
Badezimmer ca

Abstellraum ca

Dachterrasse (zu 50 %)
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